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Top Revenue/Expenditure Out-turn (2020)

Approved 
Budget Size

N108.38bn

Public Finance/Accountability Turnout (2020)

Opening 
Balance

FAAC

N6.8bn

N65.8bn
IGR

Capital 
Receipts

N9.4bn

N24.7bn

N106.9bn
Total Revenue

N59.5bn

N28.5bn

N88bn
Total Expenditure

Recurrent

Capital

Judiciary-High Court

Ministry of Health 

(Social)

House of Assembly 

(Admin)

Ministry of Finance 

(Admin)

Governor’s Office 

(Admin)

Ministry of Work (Econs)

Judiciary-Customary

Court (Admin)
1.
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4.

5.

6.

7.

Top Expenditure Agencies/SectorsTop Revenue Generating Agencies/Sectors

Actual IGR Budgeted IGR Actual Spending Budgeted Spending
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IGR Performance in Billion Naira (2016 - 2020)

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

SOURCE:	NBS

N1.4bn
Audit	
queries	

8
Unaccounted
Funds

SOURCE:	CAR	

5.87

6.85

14.88

16.09

17.08

9	th

1.2bn

1.5bn

1.9bn

3.1bn

3.7bn

4.3bn

1.8bn
4bn

3.2bn
5.2bn

11bn
11.4bn

18.6bn
13.4bn

5.1m

6.2m

7.6m

1.6bn

1.3bn

2.9bn

6.6m
1.5bn

9m

11.3m
747.8m

16.2bn
20bn

1.3bn
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